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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

1140,0000,000 4,250 27,4304,300 0,00011,075AGUADO ROMEO , MARIA JOSE 58,499                                                                              10,000 81,680 L0,3009,77028,1954,25040,000025133109C 140,179

2617,7000,000 7,167 26,8354,400 0,0008,400BARRIOS GARCIA , MANUEL 69,854                                                                              10,000 61,702 L2,3500,73027,2857,16717,700024172312W 131,556

1623,7000,000 0,500 35,0001,750 0,0001,300CUESTA CASAS , MARIA ANGELES 67,817                                                                              10,000 69,200 L0,15036,54535,0000,50023,700024246709V 137,017

2735,7000,000 4,065 28,000 0,300 0,0000,800 0,0002,550 0,000 0,400 2,475 0,000DE COS HOHR , CARMEN 60,609                                                                              3,175 70,940 L0,5500,40028,1854,06535,700031244923K 131,549

740,0001,100 4,097 34,350 0,150 1,1000,150 0,0003,275 0,620 0,250 2,925 0,000DURAN CABRAL , JOSE MARIA 63,432                                                                              5,045 83,492 L15,4500,90035,0004,10040,000031623195N 146,924

2821,2250,000 0,000 31,545 0,000 0,0001,000 0,0002,550 4,950 0,100 2,500 0,000FERRER CHAVES , CARMEN 55,006                                                                              7,550 60,320 LF27,5505,77535,0000,00021,425024154091C 115,326

1540,0000,000 0,065 35,000 0,300 0,0001,300 0,0002,650 0,150 0,250 1,000 0,000GARCIA GARAY , MARIA DEL CARMEN 60,587                                                                              1,700 76,765 L0,4001,25035,0000,06540,000027434877V 137,352

536,6000,300 0,533 31,3303,000 0,0006,450GARCIA PEREZ , MARIA JOSE 72,446                                                                              10,000 78,463 L0,7008,76035,0000,53340,000024211309Z 150,909

930,5250,000 0,000 35,000 1,100 0,0004,100 0,3004,500 0,000 2,250 3,275 0,300GARZON LOPEZ , SEBASTIAN 69,404                                                                              6,925 72,450 L2,3503,54535,0000,00031,775031233301Z 141,854

1330,9751,200 4,063 23,425 2,000 0,7002,000 0,0003,800 0,375 0,600 3,800 0,000GONZALEZ CAMPOS, JOSE 73,186                                                                              7,475 65,938 L0,6000,37534,0804,06331,300028858484Q 139,124

1927,6750,100 4,000 34,813 1,100 0,1002,600 0,0003,050 1,450 0,250 2,600 0,000HERNANDEZ MOHEDO , FRANCISCA 63,175                                                                              5,500 71,988 L11,5001,45035,0004,00030,325075011345L 135,163

2533,4001,000 1,400 24,890 0,150 1,0000,150 0,0002,150 1,050 0,500 1,425 0,000JIMENEZ ALONSO , MARIA ANGUSTIAS 67,852                                                                              4,125 63,815 L1,6501,11024,8901,40033,400029079769H 131,667

1727,9000,400 0,125 31,2758,450 1,0006,700JIMENEZ VELASCO , ANTONIO 67,638                                                                              10,000 69,300 L0,0008,25035,0000,12527,900030523805E 136,938

828,8750,100 0,833 33,1900,000 0,0004,150LOPEZ BERENGUEL , FRANCISCO 69,700                                                                              10,000 72,898 L0,90020,00533,8550,83328,875034837545C 142,598

2025,1000,300 0,188 35,0000,500 0,0003,725LUIS NAVARRO , JOSEFA 64,726                                                                              10,000 70,288 L0,00031,92035,0000,18825,100029434711R 135,014

1237,1750,900 0,167 27,690 0,150 0,9000,150 0,0003,450 0,740 1,600 3,225 0,000MARCHANTE CEPILLO , INMACULADA 68,520                                                                              6,615 71,647 L1,6001,10027,6900,16737,175031219916S 140,167

1839,0001,300 0,563 23,785 0,500 1,0001,500 0,0002,425 0,000 0,150 2,175 0,000MEDINA PEREZ , ANGELES 68,782                                                                              3,825 67,173 L4,0000,00031,7250,56339,000075424735F 135,955

228,5801,000 5,063 35,0003,800 0,0006,125MORALES CAMACHO , ROSARIO MARIA 77,123                                                                              10,000 78,643 L2,6508,57035,0006,00028,580028904596J 155,766

1436,6751,300 0,100 22,225 0,000 1,3001,000 0,0001,050 4,500 3,550 0,350 0,000MUÑOZ PEREZ , MANUEL ISIDRO 69,874                                                                              9,700 68,700 L5,0504,50022,2250,10036,675025064906N 138,574

2420,7000,300 0,375 35,000 0,000 0,3000,000 0,0002,625 4,375 1,300 2,625 0,000NUÑEZ VAZQUEZ , RAMIRO JOSE 67,303                                                                              8,600 64,675 L5,4005,02535,0000,37520,700008834983Q 131,978

433,6750,700 4,516 33,795 0,450 0,7000,450 0,0003,325 1,500 0,900 3,325 0,000ORTIZ PAREJA , MACARENA 72,344                                                                              6,875 78,861 L2,7504,47533,7954,51633,675025082005E 151,205

340,0001,300 0,656 35,0002,000 0,0006,900PEREZ HURTADO DE MENDOZA , JOSE MARIA 69,942                                                                              10,000 85,656 L5,2500,00035,0000,65640,000028687256T 155,598

1040,0000,700 0,194 32,370 0,150 0,7000,650 0,0000,675 0,900 1,700 0,425 0,000PIÑERO MONTERO , LORENZO 64,621                                                                              3,875 76,439 L3,8501,95532,3800,19440,000031835520R 141,060

2140,0000,500 0,484 22,925 3,000 0,5003,000 0,0006,200 0,000 0,350 5,150 0,000QUEIPO DE LLANO TEMBOURY , MARIA PAZ 62,338                                                                              9,000 72,409 L0,3500,00024,6000,48440,000025059477B 134,747

2326,9250,500 0,063 35,000 0,000 0,5001,500 0,0000,500 0,450 1,250 0,400 0,000QUESADA PEREZ , JOSE ANTONIO 68,470                                                                              2,600 64,588 L1,2502,72535,0000,06326,925029770488R 133,058

130,3000,000 4,379 35,0005,600 0,00010,975SANCHEZ GARCIA , JOAQUIN 76,573                                                                              10,000 79,679 L0,0501,22035,0008,37930,300007870517D 156,252

633,3000,600 4,433 35,0003,000 0,0005,800TRUJILLO PEREZ , MARIA DEL MONTE 64,996                                                                              10,000 82,733 L9,4003,46535,0004,43333,300024230144N 147,729

2219,9001,000 0,194 35,0000,150 0,0002,575VIDALES MANCHA , ISABEL MARIA 68,671                                                                              10,000 65,094 P2,4505,92535,0000,19419,900027328376Y 133,765

28Total Solicitantes: 
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